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27
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27

23.

23.
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Uriin
5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA

HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24259JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ

GAMING FAST IPS

8 PHILIPS 245E15/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

Marka

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

80,39 USD

82,80 USD

93,15 USD

103,50
usb

104,54
usb

126,50
usb

135,70
usb

136,85
usb

138,00
usb

146,05
usb

157,55
usb

159,85
usb
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TUF GAMING

15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

27 PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

27 PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

23.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI

VESA

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

5+

202,40
usb

207,00
usb

251,85
usb

253,00
usb

79,23 USD

88,55 USD

96,60 USD

101,20
usb

121,90
usb

128,80
usb

132,83
usb

142,60
usb

143,75
usb

150,65
usb



% 27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB Asus 0 161,00
usb

ra 27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 172,560
q%¥§5k Usb
p==N
- ®  ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL Asus 0 181,760
EF P USD
= =
27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 182,28
usb
27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 195,50
usb
27 PHILIPS 27559JML/0® 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP Philips 0 208,15
usb
27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 226,55
usb
23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 227,70
usb
15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS Asus 6} 230,00
FHD usb
15.6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Asus 0 238,05
DOKUNMATIK usD
23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 241,50
usb
27 PHILIPS 27EIN160GAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ Philips 0 263,35
HDMI USB-C usb
14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS Asus 0 264,50
DP USB-C usb
31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP Philips 0 282,90

HDMI usb
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24

27

27

27

17.

15.

23.

24.

14

24

23

26

.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI

USB-C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS

FULL HD

6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB

VESA

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

ASUS ROG SWIFT PRO PG248QP 540HZ 0.2MS

.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

286,35
usb

303,60
usb

385,25
usb

446,20
usb

448,50
usb

460,00
usb

473,80
usb

500,25
usb

514,05
usb

976,35
usb

1.033,85
usb

1.150,00
usb



